Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Young - (1191907) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.73
32.02
32.42
33.04
33.09
33.11
33.18
33.30
33.66
33.78
33.87
34.31
34.44
34.46
34.50
35.27
35.30
36.60
36.99
37.99
38.85
39.37
40.48
40.61
44.83

45.87

A0 an

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503

444
443
440
435
422
417
414
398
394
393

366
365
328
318
293
274
263
242
240
178
166

Round

m I I I I m I I

T

m m M m

I I I I I I

N

I I

Date

05/11/22
02/07/23
04/12/22
28/09/19
25/06/22
07/12/19
26/03/22
14/07/19
05/06/21
19/10/19
15/06/19
29/09/18
16/06/18
16/12/17
25/11/18
15/12/18
18/03/18
21710117
30/09/17
18/03/17
29/10/16
01/10/16
25/06/16
20/03/16
24/10/15
17/05/15

4Animn4 4

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023

Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Modernian

Flitwick Open 2019

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Last Chance Open Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2018

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Leighton Buzzard Level 3 Open Meet

U imalada Auiaadava | ant Al Mame Mand

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Braunstone
UEA Sports Park
Trinity Arts
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Kings Lynn
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Borehamwood
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Plasabia.,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 2
Biggleswade 2

3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 0
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3

3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

3
Bedford SS 3

Padimud OO n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.9vV

47.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.02
32.42
31.73
33.09
33.18
33.66
33.11
33.78
33.04
33.30
33.87
35.27
34.50
34.31
34.44
35.30
34.46
36.60
36.99
37.99
38.85
39.37
40.48
40.61
44.83
45.87
47.18

46.90

Copyright 2024

100

153

WA Pts

490
472
503
444
440
422
443
417
446
435
414
366
392
398
394
365
393
328
318
293
274

242
240
178
166
153
156

F

Round

I T T m T I I T m I

m I m I

m I I I I I

I

1V/V1/10

24/01/15

Date

02/07/23
04/12/22
05/11/22
25/06/22
26/03/22
05/06/21
07/12/19
19/10/19
28/09/19
14/07/19
15/06/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
29/09/18
16/06/18
18/03/18
16/12/17
21/10117
30/09/17
18/03/17
29/10/16
01/10/16
25/06/16
20/03/16
24/10/15
17/05/15
24/01/15
10/01/15

LINSIiduE uiusauers Ldast ulidiive vpell ivieet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Meet

Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022
Modernian

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Open 2019

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Last Chance Open Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

West Norfolk Open Meet 2018

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Leighton Buzzard Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

DigwI gy

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Trinity Arts
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
UEA Sports Park
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bletchley
Bletchley
Kings Lynn
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Bletchley

Pag§2/2

DEUIVIU OO

Bedford SS 3

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2

3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 0
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3

3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



