Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Young - (1191907) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.73	503	Н	05/11/22	SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022	Luton	Bedford SS	2
32.02	490	Н	02/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Biggleswade	2
32.42	472	F	04/12/22	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Biggleswade		3
33.04	446	Н	28/09/19	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
33.09	444	Н	25/06/22	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
33.11	443	F	07/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
33.18	440	Н	26/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
33.30	435	Н	14/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	Bedford SS	2
33.66	422	Н	05/06/21	Modernian	Trinity Arts	Bedford SS	0
33.78	417	Н	19/10/19	Flitwick Open 2019	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
33.87	414	F	15/06/19	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
34.31	398	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
34.44	394	F	16/06/18	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
34.46	393	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
34.50	392	F	25/11/18	Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
35.27	366	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
35.30	365	Н	18/03/18	West Norfolk Open Meet 2018	Kings Lynn	Bedford SS	3
36.60	328	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
36.99	318	Н	30/09/17	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
37.99	293	Н	18/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
38.85	274	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade		3
39.37	263	Н	01/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
40.48	242	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
40.61	240	Н	20/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
44.83	178	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
45.87	166	F	17/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Level 3 Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
right 202	150	Е	10/01/15	Linelade Crisedera Leet Chance Open Most	Distables	Powered By SPORT	revere

10/01/15

Biggleswade

Bedford SS

Swims in Date Order

OCI

153

40.50

47.18

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.02	490	Н	02/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Biggleswade	2
32.42	472	F	04/12/22	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Biggleswade		3
31.73	503	Н	05/11/22	SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022	Luton	Bedford SS	2
33.09	444	Н	25/06/22	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
33.18	440	Н	26/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
33.66	422	Н	05/06/21	Modernian	Trinity Arts	Bedford SS	0
33.11	443	F	07/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
33.78	417	Н	19/10/19	Flitwick Open 2019	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
33.04	446	Н	28/09/19	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
33.30	435	Н	14/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	Bedford SS	2
33.87	414	F	15/06/19	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
35.27	366	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
34.50	392	F	25/11/18	Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
34.31	398	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
34.44	394	F	16/06/18	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
35.30	365	Н	18/03/18	West Norfolk Open Meet 2018	Kings Lynn	Bedford SS	3
34.46	393	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
36.60	328	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
36.99	318	Н	30/09/17	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
37.99	293	Н	18/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
38.85	274	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade		3
39.37	263	Н	01/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
40.48	242	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
40.61	240	Н	20/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
44.83	178	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
45.87	166	F	17/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Level 3 Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
47.18	153	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
46.90	156	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS